Broward County Public Schools

Schools by School Board Member District
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District

School Type

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
High

High

High

High
Center
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter

School
CHAPEL TRAIL ELEMENTARY
COCONUT PALM ELEMENTARY
CORAL COVE ELEMENTARY
DOLPHIN BAY ELEMENTARY
FAIRWAY ELEMENTARY
HAWKES BLUFF ELEMENTARY
LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY
PALM COVE ELEMENTARY
PANTHER RUN ELEMENTARY
PEMBROKE LAKES ELEMENTARY
PINES LAKES ELEMENTARY
SEA CASTLE ELEMENTARY
SILVER LAKES ELEMENTARY
SILVER PALMS ELEMENTARY
SILVER SHORES ELEMENTARY
SUNSET LAKES ELEMENTARY
SUNSHINE ELEMENTARY
GLADES MIDDLE
NEW RENAISSANCE MIDDLE
PINES MIDDLE
SILVER TRAIL MIDDLE
WALTER C. YOUNG MIDDLE
CHARLES W. FLANAGAN HIGH
EVERGLADES HIGH
MIRAMAR HIGH
WEST BROWARD HIGH
WHISPERING PINES EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION CENTER
ATLANTIC MONTESSORI CHARTER SCHOOL
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES ELEMENTARY - EAST/WEST/CENTRAL
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES HIGH
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES MIDDLE - WEST/CENTRAL
FRANKLIN ACADEMY - PEMBROKE PINES
FRANKLIN ACADEMY - PEMBROKE PINES HIGH SCHOOL
FRANKLIN ACADEMY COOPER CITY
FRANKLIN ACADEMY F
GREENTREE PREP CHARTER SCHOOL
RENAISSANCE CHARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PINES
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOLS AT PINES
SOMERSET ACADEMY
SOMERSET ACADEMY CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
SOMERSET ACADEMY CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL MIRAMAR CAMPUS|
SOMERSET ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL MIRAMAR
SOMERSET ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SOUTH
SOMERSET ACADEMY MIDDLE
SOMERSET ACADEMY MIRAMAR MIDDLE
SOMERSET ACADEMY MIRAMAR SOUTH
SOMERSET ACADEMY NEIGHBORHOOD
SOMERSET ARTS CONSERVATORY
SOMERSET PREPARATORY CHARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

MSID
2961
3741
2011
3751
1641
3131
3591
3311
3571
2661
2861
2871
3371
3491
3581
3661
1171
2021
3911
1881
3331
3001
3391
3731
1751
3971
1752
5029
5051
5121
5081
5012
5142
5037
5046
5130
5014
5710
5141
5221
5007
5405
5263
5151
5406
5054
5021
5396
5441

Address
19595 TAFT STREET
13601 MONARCH LAKES BOULEVARD
5100 SW 148 AVENUE
16450 MIRAMAR PARKWAY
7850 FAIRWAY BOULEVARD
5900 SW 160 AVENUE
900 NW 136 AVENUE
11601 WASHINGTON STREET
801 NW 172 AVENUE
11251 TAFT STREET
10300 JOHNSON STREET
9600 MIRAMAR BOULEVARD
2300 SW 173 AVENUE
1209 NW 155 AVENUE
1701 SW 160 AVENUE
18400 SW 25 STREET
7737 W LASALLE BOULEVARD
16700 SW 48 COURT
10701 MIRAMAR BOULEVARD
200 NW DOUGLAS ROAD
18300 SHERIDAN STREET
901 NW 129 AVENUE
12800 TAFT STREET
17100 SW 48 COURT
3601 SW 89 AVENUE
500 NW 209 AVENUE
3609 SW 89TH AVENUE
9893 PINES BOULEVARD
1680 SW 184 AVENUE
17189 SHERIDAN STREET
18501 PEMBROKE ROAD
18800 PINES BOULEVARD
5000 SW 207 TERRACE
6301 FLAMINGO ROAD
5000 SW 207 TERRACE
6301 SW 160 AVENUE
10501 PINES BOULEVARD
10501 PINES BOULEVARD
20801 JOHNSON STREET
20805 JOHNSON STREET
9300 PEMBROKE ROAD
12601 SOMERSET BOULEVARD
19620 PINES BOULEVARD
20803 JOHNSON STREET
12601 SOMERSET BOULEVARD
12425 SW 53 STREET
9300 PEMBROKE ROAD
20805 JOHNSON STREET
9300 PEMBROKE ROAD

City
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
DAVIE
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
COOPER CITY
PEMBROKE PINES

Zip Code
33029
33027
33027
33027
33023
33331
33028
33025
33029
33026
33026
33025
33029
33028
33027
33027
33023
33027
33027
33024
33331
33028
33028
33027
33025
33029
33025
33024
33025
33331
33029
33029
33332
33330
33332

SOUTHWEST RANCHES 33331

PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
MIRAMAR
PEMBROKE PINES
MIRAMAR

33026
33026
33024
33029
33025
33027
33024
33029
33027
33027
33025
33029
33025
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